2024 Kettlebowl Golf Fundraiser Sponsorship Levels



Double Black Diamond Sponsor (\$1,000+)

- 3x8 Banner
- Larger logo on scorecard during event
- Recognition banner on #1 tee (visible from clubhouse)
- Verbal recognition during introductory announcements



Black Diamond Sponsor (\$500+)

- 2x4 Banner
- Medium logo on scorecard during event
- Recognition banner on #1 tee (visible from clubhouse)
- Verbal recognition during introductory announcements



Blue Sponsor (\$250+)

- 18x24 Sign
- Name listed on scorecard during event
- Recognition signage on course
- Verbal recognition during prize drawings



Green Sponsor (\$100+)

- 18x24 Sign
- Recognition signage on course

Sponsorship and logo file must be received no later than July 31st to ensure timely delivery of signage at golf outing.

3rd Annual Kettlebowl Golf Outing Sponsor/Donor Information

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Kettlebowl is a 501c3- nonprofit

Business Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Email Address:	
Contact Phone Number:	
Choose type of sponsorship from options below:	
	Double Black Diamond Sponsor (\$1000 and up): \$
	Black Diamond Sponsor (\$500-\$999): \$
	Blue Run Sponsor (\$250-\$499): \$
	Green Run Sponsor (\$100-\$249): \$
	Monetary donation: \$
	Other: (Gift certificate, raffle basket, etc):

Make checks payable to "Langlade County Ski Club, Inc" and return this form and payment to either:

- 1. A Kettlebowl committee member who provided you with this form or
- 2. Mail form and payment to Josh Schroeder N2612 County Road AA, Antigo, WI 54409.

Do you have an electronic logo? (Vector format preferred) Yes / No

If electronic, please send it to kettlebowlskihill@yahoo.com

Logo and payment must be received no later than July 31st, 2024.

Any special memories you would like to share about Kettlebowl Ski Hill? (optional)

If you have questions, please contact us at Kettlebowlskihill@yahoo.com or board Vice President and event committee chair, Josh Schroeder at 414-731-7951.

Thank you for your support!